27. Int. Volksbankturnier
Rheinisches Hallenchampionat

21./22.02.2015

Leverkusen Opladen

Herren
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 6c Eimer, Tobias VSG Rheinhausen e.V.
2 5a Kriger, Felix LTG Léwen
3 2c Hutten, Sebastian Krefelder SSK
4 5d Biicker, Robert SSV Neuss-Reuschenberg
5 2b Mews, Sascha BSV Dormagen
6 5b Banna, Brahim SSK Kerpen
7 2d Rader, Philipp Krefelder SSK
8 2d Dank, André VIR Krefeld-Fischeln
9 2a Losse, Uwe BSC Vorgebirge Bornheim
10 4a Gernitz, Alexander BS Opladen
11 4b Brugmann, Bjorn SBS Rossenray
12 5b Miiller, Stefan BS Opladen
13 4b Brzeczek, Sebastian Xantener Querschiesser
14 4a Utratziak, Thomas TV Schiefbahn
15 15b  Schrétter, Marcel BSV Dormagen
16 2a Winogradow, Stanislav BSV Eppinghoven
17 3b Miller, Jérg Remscheider Turnverein
18 3b Steil, Jorg Hellerhofer Sportverein
19 3d Sigismund, Michael Remscheider Turnverein
20 6d Schilling, Sven VSG Rheinhausen e.V.
21 7b Mateos, Christian LTG Léwen
22 9a Nachtigall, Matthias Haaner Schiitzenverein
23 3a Peters, Philipp SSZ KéIn-Wahn
Damen
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 2b Strohn, Meike Krefelder SSK
2 Ta Lorenz, Andrea TV Eiche Bad Honnef
3 12a Juranek, Jenny Bogensportfreunde Lindlar
4 5a Merz, Heike KKB Kéln
5 4c Winogradow, Elena BSV Eppinghoven
6 5b Schiller, Sara SV Schwafheim
7 4a Sander, Christel BSC Vorgebirge Bornheim
8 5c Tengler, Silvia LTG Léwen
9 4d Becker, Verena Krefelder SSK
10 4d Hinrichs, Anke VIR Krefeld-Fischeln
11 10b Stork, Johanna KKB Koln
12 4c Rasic, Sabine VIR Krefeld-Fischeln
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13 5a Gerhards, Daniela Krefelder SSK
14 11b Bécker, Sabrina SSK Kerpen
15 5d Georgi, Sarah PSV Ménchengladbach
Schiller
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 1b Thomas, Jannik BS Opladen

2 1a Goerigk, Nicole
3 1b Noormann,Lukas

Wilhelm Tell Diisseldorf
BogenTeam Cdlin

4 1d Niessen, Karolina BSV Batavieren Aachen e.V
Jugend
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 8d Schmuhl, Niklas LTG Léwen
2 8a Thomas, Lisa BV Baesweiler
3 8b Neumann, Cedric LTG Léwen
4 4a Anderseck, Paul Bogenschiitzen RSG Diren
5 7a Sondermann, Tim Bogenschiitzen RSG Diren
6 8c Wilhelm, Lukas LTG Léwen
7 6b Ehlert, Peter PSV Ménchengladbach
8 5d Niestroj, Christina Bogenschiitzen RSG Diren
9 5b Budde, Felix BogenTeam Colin

Junioren

Pl Stn Name Verein
Ba Sander, Marco BSC Vorgebirge Bornheim
6d Géttges, Laura Krefelder SSK

1

2

3 8a Benisch, Lars
4 4c Eichler, Jonas
5
6

Bogenschiitzen RSG Diiren
BS Opladen

6¢c Andrecht, Marc BS Opladen
15¢ Pavani, Raffaella SV Schwafheim
Herren Alt/Master
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 6b Mohr, Adolf SG-Kirberg
2 7b Gahlow, Thorsten BS Opladen
3 6c Dill-Roth, Ralf BS Opladen
4 6d Murawsky, Lutz Remscheider Turnverein
5 7d Nosbusch, Harald SV Schwafheim
6 10d Balkow, Frank BS Opladen

- Seite 2 -

184
191
173

203
163
161

N O

13

387
354
334



7
8
9

9d
7b
7b

10 14a

11

6b

12 10b

13
14
15
16

6a
9c
7a
5¢c

17 12a

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

9
8b
7c
8c
7a
9c
8b
6d

26 10c

27
28
29
30
31
32
33

8d
7d
ad
9a
8d
9
8b

34 12

35
36
37
38

8a
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Grebel, Stephan
Felder, Norbert
Speckamp, Christoph
Veitenhansl, Ralf-Peter
Hinrichs, Michael
Goerigk, Uwe
Hinnemann, Giinter
Mazur, Ingo
Schrepfer, Guntram
Miehe, Hans-Werner
Alberts, Alfons
Klefisch, Thomas
Hildebrand, Robert
Hummitzsch, Holger
Meas-Brosius, Boris
Weber, Frank
Meurer, Michael
Olland, Michael
Heil, Guido
Thomas, Josef
Weinsheimer, Ingo
Wagner, Wolfram
Musch, Michael
Kessler, Markus
Weyers, Markus
Merker, Thomas
Schroth, Michael
Scharke, Werner
Peters, Michael
Mehring, Johannes
Hannig, Michael
Schmalohr, Uwe

Damen Alt/Master

Pl Stn

1
2

9a
9a

3 1a

4
5
6
7

3a
9c
7c
9

8 10a

9
10

9d
8d

11 11b

12

8c

13 11b

Name

Remscheider Turnverein
BS Opladen

Solinger Sport-Club 95/98 e.V.

Haaner Schitzenverein
Krefelder SSK

Wilhelm Tell Disseldorf
BSV Eppinghoven

TSV Much

Artemis Bonn

SSK Kerpen

BSC Essen
SG-Neukirchen-Hiilchrath
MTG Essen-Horst

Solinger Sport-Club 95/98 e.V.

PSV Ménchengladbach
BSV Dormagen

TSV Much

BSV Eppinghoven

BS Troisdorf

BS Opladen

PSV Ménchengladbach
Hellerhofer Sportverein
TSV Much

LTG Léwen

BS Troisdorf

LTG Léwen

SSZ KéIn-Wahn

PSV Ménchengladbach
SSZ KéIn-Wahn
Wilhelm Tell Dusseldorf
VIR Krefeld-Fischeln
Hellerhofer Sportverein

Verein

Hermans, Elke
Lindner, Monika
Gahlow, Sabine
Gehlen, Andrea
Low, Ulrike
Neumann, Sabine
Knappe, Ariane
Schenk, Renate
Danielzyk, Beatrice
Bootz, Cosima
Veitenhansl, Barbara
Murawsky, Anja
Berger, Monika
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Solinger Sport-Club 95/98 e.V.

BS Opladen
Bogenschiitzen RSG Diiren
Jan Wellem Bensberg
LTG Léwen
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Remscheider Turnverein
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Senioren/Master

Pl Stn Name

14 13a Haffke, Heike Remscheider Turnverein
Verein

1 7d Gekat, Frank BS Opladen

2 3c Salewski, Rainer SV Alfstedt

3 13d Gholamali, Pirahmadi KKB Kdln

4 3a Peters, Peter SSZ Kdin Wahn

510d Salewski, Rainer SV Alfstedt

6 12b Wachter, Rolf

7 13c Hausmann, Ralf

8 12a Peek, Wolfgang

9 12b Bergs, Hans-Dieter
10 13b Ulenaers, Guy

11 12a Noll, Karl-Heinz
12 14c Magedanz, Joachim
13 11c Barthen, Peter

14 10a Maus, Rainer

15 13a Bolldorf, Willi

16 10c Stemmler, Gerd

17 13d Vennemann, Wolfgang

18 11b Hendrix, Willi

19 4c Vennemann, Wolfgang

20 12d Wansleben, Klaus
21 11d Nielsen, Bernt
22 11d Rumpf, Joachim
23 9c Freund, Jirgen
24 13a Kirberg, Klaus

25 3d Koch, Klaus

26 9b Borgmann, Bernd
27 2c¢ Ballmann, Joachim
28 2d Fratz, Walter

29 13c Haffke, Heinz

30 11¢ Hensen, Hermann
31 12d Van Reeth, Jozef

Seniorinnen/Master

Pl Stn Name

Hellerhofer Sportverein
TuS Ahrweiler
TSV-Schlangenbad
VSG Rheinhausen e.V.
BS Troisdorf

Siegburger SV

BS Opladen

BSV Dormagen
Remscheider Turnverein
BS Opladen

Solinger Sport-Club 95/98 e.V.

BS Opladen
BSG-Neukirchen-Viuyn
BS Opladen

PSV Ménchengladbach
Hellerhofer Sportverein
SG Raubach
Remscheider Turnverein
BS Troisdorf

BS Troisdorf

BTB Beyenburg
Hellerhofer Sportverein
BSG Duisburg Buchholz
Remscheider Turnverein
Hellerhofer Sportverein
BS Troisdorf

Verein

1 14b Lohkamp, Elke
2 15a Niestroj, Inge

3 10d Kremer, Gudrun
4 11c Stemmler, Anne
5 9d Jantzen, Iris

6 8a Schmitt, Maria
7 3c Strohn, Regina
8 15¢ Kirberg, Marlene
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BogenTeam Célin
Bogenschiitzen RSG Diren
PSV Ménchengladbach

Solinger Sport-Club 95/98 e.V.

LTG Léwen
Bogenschiitzen RSG Diren
Krefelder SSK

BS Troisdorf
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9 11a Freund, Monika
10 14c Tholen, Magret
11 14a Freitag, Christel

Herren Compound

Pl Stn Name

Remscheider Turnverein
VIR Krefeld-Fischeln
BogenTeam Célin

Verein

1 14d Lafleur, Ralf
2 15¢ Milller, Bjérn
3 15d Schiitz, Dirk
4 15b Krilla, Falko
5 14¢ Stibbe, Sven
6 14d Fratz, Daniel
7 14b Kirstges, Andre

Damen Compound

Pl Stn Name

Solinger Sport-Club 95/98 e.V.

Willhelm Tell Dusseldorf
BSC Erftstadt

BSC Sprockhével

BS Opladen

BSG Duisburg Buchholz
LTG Léwen

Verein

1 15a Klever, Christa
2 15b Hummitzsch, Kerstin

Pl Stn Name

Solinger Sport-Club 95/98 e.V.
Solinger Sport-Club 95/98 e.V.

3 15d Podlech, Melanie BSV Eppinghoven
Junioren Compound
Verein
1 14d Schiitz, Yannick BSC Erftstadt
2 16d Sander, Patrick BSC Vorgebirge Bornheim
3 14b Kusche, Leon Remscheider Turnverein
4 14b Schiitz, Leon BSC Erftstadt
Herren Alt/Master Compound
Verein

Pl Stn Name

1 16a Raum, Dieter

2 16d Middendorf, Frank
3 14a Lenders, Harald
4 16b Bolder, Peter

5 16¢ Kirschnick, Uli

6 16b Junior, Ridiger

7 15b Thrun, Friedhelm
8 15a Wanschura, Dirk
9 15d Andrecht, Manfred
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Solinger Sport-Club 95/98 e.V.
Solinger Sport-Club 95/98 e.V.

BSV Eppinghoven
Krefelder SSK
Krefelder SSK

BSF Lindlar

Wilhelm Tell Disseldorf
BSC Erftstadt

BS Opladen
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Senioren/Master Compound

Pl Stn

1 16d
2 14c
3 16d
4 16¢c
5 4b
6 16¢
7 16b
8 16¢
9 16b

Name Verein

Jespersen, Karl-Heinz KKB Kéln

Strohn, Walter Krefelder SSK

Post, Wolfgang BSC Rheinberg 2001 e.V.
Reuters, Josef BSC Erftstadt

Herm, Hans-Joachim BS Opladen

Liiers, Hermann TuS Arweiler

Bisping, Rudolf BSC Sprockhdvel
Schrepfer, Karl BVE Swisttal

Drnec, Winfried

Herren Blankbogen

Pl Stn

1 5&¢
213b
3 13a
4 13b
5 5d
6 10d
7 13d
8 10c
9 11a
10 12d
11 13¢
12 10b
13 12¢
14 5a
15 12b
16 13b
17 11d
18 6c
19 13¢

BSG-Neukirchen-Viuyn

Name Verein

Kndrk, Stefan Remscheider Turnverein
Riemer, Klaus SFB Geldern-Walbeck
Leweringhaus, Dirk BSC Sprockhével
Gierden, Hans Werner BS Opladen

Randhofer, Dr Thomas ESV Landau

Gobel, Axel TV Eiche Bad Honnef
Kurzweg, Uwe VSG Rheinhausen e.V.

Kloubert, Thomas
Hastenteufel, Manfred
Franz, Oliver
Hildebrandt, Michael
Prause, Uwe

Driien, Karsten
Frede, Sven
Reining, Berthold
Weyer, Giinter
Hundhausen, Elmar
Jiihlen, Stefan
Lisowski, Thomas

Damen Blankbogen

Pl Stn

112b
212
3 10a
4 3c
5 3b

Name

Sportschiitzen Odendorf 1897
St.Seb. Bad Minstereifel
BoSGi Langenfeld

TV Eiche Bad Honnef
BogenTeam Célin

BSV Eversael

LTG Léwen

LTG Léwen

SSK Kerpen

Eitorfer Bogenschiitzen
Eitorfer Bogenschiitzen
BoSgi Langenfeld

Verein

Hundhausen, Petra
Quednau, Barbara
Kurzweg, Silke
Kloubert, Sonja
Habbig, Gabriele
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6 11d Eimer, Melanie VSG Rheinhausen e.V. 215 196 4 411
7 12c Jihlen, Kim Eitorfer Bogenschiitzen 210 191 2 8 401
8 11c Acker, Yvonne VSG Rheinhausen e.V. 174 201 1 10 375
9 10c Vordenb&umen, Claudia BSC Sprockhével 191 182 4 4 373

Langbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES
1 3d Heinze, Sascha LTG Léwen 2711 274 18 30 545
2 1c Menzel, Udo SSV Neuss-Reuschenberg 217 224 9 10 441
3 1c Feldewerth, Georg SSK Kerpen 213 196 3 409
4 3¢ Jung, Martin BSC Rheinberg 2001 e.V. 196 191 2 9 387
5 1d Kockelmann, Thomas SSV Neuss-Reuschenberg 194 189 2 11 383
6 1a Poersch, Detlef Solinger Sport-Club 95/98 e.V. 160 142 1 3 302
7 1a Grohl, Wilma VSG Rheinhausen 151 141 1 292

Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m  18m 10 9 GES.
1 2a lIsselhorst, Sven BSC Rheinberg 2001 e.V. 254 252 14 20 506
2 1b Lindblchel, Michael BSC Rheinberg 2001 e.V. 255 245 11 18 500
3 2c Kuhs, Patrick BSC Rheinberg 2001 e.V. 249 244 9 20 493
4 1d Mdller, Heidi BSC Rheinberg 2001 e.V. 248 243 11 19 491
5 1c Lennartz, Horst BSC Rheinberg 2001 e.V. 242 242 11 13 484
6 2d Huttenberend, Ulli BSC Sprockhével 248 231 8 15 479
7 1b Thelen, Monika Krefelder SSK 232 230 10 12 462
8 3a Kempken, Klaus BSC Rheinberg 2001 e.V. 231 225 5 15 456
9 3b Werseck, Klaus BSC Rheinberg 2001 e.V. 217 205 6 422
10 2b Wabersich, Iris BSC Rheinberg 2001 e.V. 158 195 2 6 353
11 1c Reining, Heike LTG Léwen 162 178 3 340
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Mannschaft Recurve Verein

PL MANNSCHAFT

1 BS Opladen

2 Krefelder SSK

3 Remscheider TV

4 BogenTeam Célin

5 Bogenschutzen RSG Duren

6 BSC Vorgebirge Bornheim

7 LTG Léwen

8 Solinger SC 95/98

9 KKB KéIn

10 VSG Rheinhausen
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6¢c
2 12b

TEILNEHMER SUMME
Gahlow, Thorsten 564
Dill-Roth, Ralf 555
Gekat, Frank 554 1673
Felder, Norbert 533
Strohn, Meike 551
Hutten, Sebastian 542
Ré&der, Philipp 533 1626
Hinrichs, Michael 520
Murawsky, Lutz 554
Grebel, Stephan 541
Knork, Stefan 523 1618
Maus, Rainer 507
Lohkamp, Elke 550
Hermans, Elke 543
Knappe, Ariane 501 1594
Freitag, Christel 422
Niestroj, Inge 549
Benisch, Lars 530
Gehlen, Andrea 510 1589
Anderseck, Paul 492
Sander, Marco 540
Losse, Uwe 531
Sander, Christel 507 1578
Krager, Felix 546
Schmuhl, Niklas 521
Neumann, Sabine 503 1570
Jantzen, Iris 503
Lindner, Monika 531
Speckamp, Christoph 522
Stemmler, Anne 509 1562
Stemmler, Gerd 492
Gholamali, Pirahmadi 538
Merz, Heike 518
Danielzyk, Beatrice 484 1540
Stork, Johanna 441
Eimer, Tobias 571
Bergs, Hans-Dieter 524
Schilling, Sven 442 1537



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Mannschaft Compound Verein

PL

1

2

3

BSV Eppinghoven

PSV Ménchengladbach

HSV Hellerhof

TSV Much

VFR Krefeld-Fischeln

SSK Kerpen

Haaner Schitzenverein

SSZ Kéln-Wahn

MANNSCHAFT

Solinger SC 95/98

BSC Erftstadt

Krefelder SSK
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3 14d
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3 16b

w

Winogradow, Elena 517
Hinnemann, Guinter 510
Olland, Michael 483 1510
Winogradow, Stanislav 468
Kremer, Gudrun 533
Weinsheimer, Ingo 476
Ehlert, Peter 476 1485
Scharke, Werner 450
Wachter, Rolf 532
Wagner, Wolfram 472
Steil, Jorg 458 1462
Schmalohr, Uwe 407
Mazur, Ingo 510
Meurer, Michael 484
Musch, Michael 468 1462
Dank, André 532
Hinrichs, Anke 474
Hannig, Michael 422 1428
Rasic, Sabine 410
Banna, Brahim 534
Miehe, Hans-Werner 505
Backer, Sabrina 354 1393
Veitenhansl|, Ralf-Peter 522
Veitenhansl, Barbara 453
Nachtigall, Matthias 418 1393
Schroth, Michael 457
Peters, Michael 447
Peters, Philipp 269 1173
TEILNEHMER SUMME
Lafleur, Ralf 574
Raum, Dieter 562
Middendorf, Frank 558 1694
Klever, Christa 549
Schutz, Yannick 568
Reuters, Josef 544
Wanschura, Dirk 539 1651
Schitz, Leon 489
Strohn, Walter 555
Kirschnick, Uli 548
Bolder, Peter 548 1651



4 BS Opladen 4 4b Herm, Hans-Joachim 543
4 14c Stibbe, Sven 528
1 15d Andrecht, Manfred 522 1593
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